
Team # Team Name Manager Phone #
1 Red Army Lubos Taragel 651-558-6192
2 Top Cheese Bill Moe 612-839-9585
3 The Flying Bows Brandon Brodhag 763-957-9360
4 Dump & Change Trevor Raisanen 320-224-0133
5 No Name Skates Andrew Johnson 763-370-9528
6 Cemstone Mitts Tyler Halonen 763-218-7330
7 The Finns Tyler Sturos 763-452-8090

League Coordinator: Mark Palm, 763-493-8245 or mark.palm@brooklynpark.org

TEAMS SCORE DATE TIME ARENA
3 vs 6 6 to 5 Sun, Sept 25 9:00 PM 1
1 vs 5 10 to 5 Sun, Sept 25 10:15 PM 1

1 7 vs 2 2 to 10 Mon, Sept 26 10:15 PM 1
4 Bye
1 vs 3 7 to 1 Sun, Oct 2 9:00 PM 1
4 vs 2 5 to 3 Mon, Oct 3 10:15 PM 1

2 5 vs 7 4 to 8 Tues, Oct 4 9:00 PM 1
6 Bye
2 vs 6 9 to 4 Sun, Oct 9 9:30 PM 1
7 vs 3 2 to 5 Mon, Oct 10 9:30 PM 2

3 5 vs 4 6 to 2 Wed, Oct 12 9:30 PM 2
1 Bye
6 vs 5 4 to 6 Sun, Oct 16 8:00 PM 1
2 vs 1 5 to 5 Sun, Oct 16 10:15 PM 2

4 3 vs 4 5 to 1 Tues, Oct 18 10:00 PM 2
7 Bye
5 vs 2 1 to 5 Sun, Oct 23 10:00 PM 2
7 vs 1 10 to 7 Tues, Oct 25 9:15 PM 1

5 4 vs 6 7 to 6 Tues, Oct 25 10:30 PM 1
3 Bye
2 vs 3 7 to 5 Sun, Oct 30 10:15 PM 1
6 vs 7 2 to 3 Tues, Nov 1 10:00 PM 1

6 1 vs 4 7 to 4 Thurs, Nov 3 10:30 PM 1
5 Bye
6 vs 1 7 to 3 Sun, Nov 6 10:15 PM 2
3 vs 5 7 to 5 Sun, Nov 6* 10:15 PM 1

7 4 vs 7 2 to 4 Mon, Nov 7* 10:15 PM 1
2 Bye
6 vs 3 4 to 3 Sun, Nov 13 10:15 PM 2
5 vs 1 5 to 5 Tues, Nov 15 8:45 PM 2

8 7 vs 2 Thurs, Dec 8 10:15 PM 2
6 vs 4 6 to 2 Wed, Nov 16 9:30 PM 2
3 vs 1 5 to 0 Sun, Nov 20 10:15 PM 2
7 vs 5 Mon, Nov 21 10:30 PM 2

9 2 vs 4 Tues, Nov 22 10:00 PM 2
3 vs 7 Wed, Nov 23 9:45 PM 2
6 vs 2 Sun, Nov 27 10:30 PM 2
4 vs 5 Tues, Nov 29 9:45 PM 2

10 4 vs 3 Wed, Nov 30 9:45 PM 2
7 vs 1 Thurs, Dec 1 10:00 PM 2
1 vs 2 Sun, Dec 4 9:30 PM 1

11 5 vs 6 Sun, Dec 4 9:30 PM 2

* Date and/or time changes.
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